222110

-CT 840

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PIFCO LIMITED		103/14/2002	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SALTON EUROPE LIMITED	
Street Address:	Princess Street	
City:	Failsworth, Manchester	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	M35 0HS	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2221108	PIFCO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)205-8050

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (703) 205-8000
Email: mailroom@bskb.com

Correspondent Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 747

Address Line 4: Falls Church, VIRGINIA 22040-0747

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 747

Address Line 4: Falls Church, VIRGINIA 22040-0747

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Angela Johnson for Robert J. Kenney

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003007 FRAME: 0905

900017906

Signature:	//Robert J. Kenney//
Date:	01/12/2005
Total Attachments: 1 source=Attachment TIFF#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003007 FRAME: 0906 CHANGE OF NAME
ASSIGNMENT
DOES NOT
REQUIRE
ATTACHMENTS

RECORDED: 01/12/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003007 FRAME: 0907